

SC 06 of 2021 (P)

CNR No. WBJP090000712021

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 14.03.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and Copy.

Accused is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Addl PP is present.

Fix 03.05.2022 for appearance, copy and charge.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Spl. POCSO
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.

