

S.C No. 06/2021(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090000342021
JO CODE: WB00616

Order Dated: 22.06.2023

Accused is absent on call.

None appears for the accused.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

The case is adjourned

Fixed **04.08.2023** for consideration of charge .

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.