

S.C No. 06/2021(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090000342021

Order Dated: 11.04.2025

All the accused persons are present on call.

None appeared due to cease work called by Jalpaiguri Bar Association.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 24.06.2025 for evidence of complainant.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.