

S.C No. 06/2021(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090000342021

Order Dated: 31.10.2025

Date is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

One NER is received. Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 03.01.2026 for ER of W/A.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.