

S.C No. 06/2021(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090000342021

Order no. 12 Dated: 07.05.2026

Date is fixed for evidence.

All the accused persons are physically present.

Due to resolution of Jalpaiguri District Bar Association- "**not to pass any adverse order**",
neither takes any steps..

Ld. PP in charge is absent due to result of W.B. Assembly election declared on 04.05.2026

The case is adjourned.

Fix 06.07.2026 for evidence of CSW 1.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)